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August

SCHOBIFEOPRHS: Wed. Aug. 27t 2025

ST co. (R

School closed: Mon. Feb. 2"
2026 (Bank holiday)

School closed: Thurs. Feb.
19" & Fri. Feb. 20™ 2026
(Mid-term break)

School closed: Fri. Feb. 27t
2026 (Staff In-service)

R schoo wil

close for all students @2pm

on Thurs Mar 5™ (Staff
meeting)
School closed: Tues. Mar.

17t 2026 (Bank Holiday)
Half Day (12noon): School
will close for all students
@12noon on Fri. Mar. 27t
2026 (Easter holidays)
School closed: Mon. Mar.
30%- Fri. Apr. 10" 2026
inclusive. (Easter holidays)

April
B o Ao

13 2026

School closed: Mon. May 4%
2026. (Bank holiday)
BRI schoo! will
close for all students @2pm
on Thursday May 21% 2026
(Staff meeting)

School closed: Fri. May 22"
2026 (Staff In-service)

September October November December anuar
ﬁ: School will | School Closed: Fri  Oct _: Mon. Nov. | Half-day (12noon): School %Mon.]anjth
close for all students @2pm | 24™":Presidential Election 392025 will close for all students | 2026
on Thurs. Sept. 25" 2025 | School closed: Mon. Oct. 27t | School closed: Fri. Nov. 21t | @12noon on Fri. Dec. 19%"
(Staff meeting) 2025-Fri. Oct. 31t 2025 | 2025 (Staff In-service) 2025 (Christmas holidays)
inclusive. (Mid-term break) School closed: Mon. Dec.
22"—Fri. Jan. 2" 2026
inclusive. (Christmas
holidays)
February March May une

School closed: Mon. June 1%
2026. (Bank holiday)

Half Day (12noon): School
will close for all students
(Juniors-6™") @12noon on
Friday June 19% for the
summer holidays.
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August

SCHOBIEeRERS: \Wed. Aug. 27t 2025

September
ﬁ: School will close for all students @2pm on Thurs. Sept. 25" 2025 (Staff meeting)

October
School Closed: Fri. Oct 24t 2025- Closed for Presidential Election
School closed: Mon. Oct. 27" 2025—Fri. Oct. 315t 2025 inclusive. (Mid-term break)

November

SEROGIFEBRERS: Mon. Nov. 37 2025

School closed: Fri. Nov. 215t 2025 (Staff In-service)

December
Half-day (12noon): School will close for all students @12noon on Fri. Dec. 19t 2025 (Christmas holidays)
School closed: Mon. Dec. 22"—Fri. Jan. 2"4 2026 inclusive. (Christmas holidays)

anuar
Mon. Jan. 5" 2026

February
School closed: Mon. Feb. 2"¥ 2026 (Bank holiday)

School closed: Thurs. Feb. 19t & Fri. Feb. 20t 2026 (Mid-term break)
School closed: Fri. Feb. 27t 2026 (Staff In-service)

March

_: School will close for all students @2pm on Thurs. Mar 5 (Staff meeting)

School closed: Tues. Mar. 17t" 2026 (Bank Holiday)

Half Day (12noon): School will close for all students @12noon on Fri. Mar. 27™ 2026 (Easter holidays)
School closed: Mon. Mar. 30™"- Fri. Apr. 10*" 2026 inclusive. (Easter holidays)

April
i Mon. Apr. 13t 2026

May
School closed: Mon. May 4t 2026. (Bank holiday)

_: School will close for all students @2pm on Thursday May 21°* 2026 (Staff meeting)
School closed: Fri. May 22"¢ (Staff In-service)

une
School closed: Mon. June 1°t 2026. (Bank holiday)
Half Day (12noon): School will close for all students (Juniors-6") @12noon on Friday June 19t for the
summer holidays.
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